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UVS-GR ORTA BASINÇLI RADYAL FAN 
UVS-GR MEDIUM PRESSURE RADIAL FAN

A FØ

510 180 250 250

550 200 300

720 250 280 320

720 250 280 320

820 270 330 350

820 270 330 350

840 700 270 370 400

840 700 270 370 400

850 785 330 410 450

850 785 330 410 450

KULLANIM ALANLARI / AREAS OF USAGE

SPECIFICATIONS

(A) (d/d) (m3/h) (kg)

230/380 50 2800 4000 500 55 91

230/380 50 2800 700 55 104

230/380 50 2800 900 55 145

230/380 50 3 2800 9000 900 55 158

380 50 4 2800 10000 1300 55 175

380 50 2800 13000 1300 55 225

380 50 2800 15000 1500 55 240

380 50 17 11 2800 18000 1500 55 255

380 50 15 2800 21000 1700 55 325

380 50 28 2800 23000 2100 55 375
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500 700 900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900 2100 2400

4000 1500 - - - - - - - -

- 2500 - - - - - - -

- - 5000 - - - - - -

- - 9000 - - - - - -

- - - 13000 10000 - - - -

- - - 15000 13000 10000 - - - -

- - - - 17000 15000 10000 - - -

- - - - 19000 18000 15000 12000 - -

- - - - - 23000 21000 17000 15000 -

- - - - - 28000 24000 23000 19000


